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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL DAV centenary public school,

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 530863

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 40832

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Plot No 9,10 ,Near old grain market, Nilokheri,,

KARNAL , HARYANA - 132117

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Deepak

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M Sc B Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID 40832@cbseshiksha.in
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9896120788

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

http://davnilokheri.org/

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

http://davnilokheri.org/

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE
GOVT./UT

http://davnilokheri.org/

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

http://davnilokheri.org/

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

http://davnilokheri.org/
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6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

http://davnilokheri.org/

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

http://davnilokheri.org/

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

http://davnilokheri.org/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

http://davnilokheri.org/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

http://davnilokheri.org/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

http://davnilokheri.org/

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

http://davnilokheri.org/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

http://davnilokheri.org/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL Deepak

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 40
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PGT

TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2022 81 79

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2022 63 61

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ

MTR)

2 NO.AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS
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6

10

24

26:01

NA

NA

97.5

96.8

8094

27 & 45

4 & 62

YES

12

12
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7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION

OF SCHOOL COVERING THE

INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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Mr. Deepak

Ms. Sudesh Verma
Ms. Manoj Kumar
Ms. Sunita Chugh
Ms. Neetu

Mr. Parveen Kumar
Ms. Kanta Rani

Ms Rajni Sadana
MS. Seema Sharma
Ms. Geetu Arora
MS. Archana

Ms. Renu Malik
BHAVNA RANI
DEEPIKA

Namita

ANESH SHARMA
NEELAM KUMARI
Partibha

SONAM
HARMEET KAUR
GOURAV SHARMA
RENU GABA

MANINDER

PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=y8nCHuppEZ4

M. Phil.
B.Sc.
B.Sc
M.A.
B.A.
B.A
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
MA
M.A
M.A.
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.A.
M.Com
M.Sc Botany
B.Com.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
MSC

BED
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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SWEETY DANDYAN
NISHA DHAMIJA

SONIA

SANDRA

TANIYA DUTTA SHARMA
AARZOO

ASHWANI CHOUHAN
Sneha Gupta

ANITA RANI

NISHU
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TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

BED

MSC

BA

MA MCA

M.A

MA

MA

M.Sc.

MA

M.C.A
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